rﬂj Original QUOTATION
& Quote Number Document Date Page
’ E N -8 231027717 05/23/24 1/1

FIRE & SAFETY

Customer No. Federal Tax ID - Business Partner

TEN-8 FIRE & SAFETY, LLC C00010 11-06-024077-53C
2904 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST T T e

BRADENTON, FL 34203

USA e R E PR
Phone: 800-228-8368 Sales Employee Email
Fax: 941-756-2598 Wilkerson, Mitchell B mwilkerson@ten8fire.com
Document Owner Email
Kotecki, Robert rkotecki@ten8fire.com
Sell To: Delivery Address
ALACHUA COUNTY B.O.C.C. ALACHUA COUNTY B.O.C.C.
Description Quantity UoM Vendor Price Total
CR-17B-50 COMBAT READY 1.75" X 18 EA KEY HOSE 302,13 5,438.34
50' BLUE
LIST $783.71
B10-30W-25 "BIG 10 DJ HOSE 3"" X 25' 5 EA KEY HOSE 216.77 1,083.85
CPLD 2.5"" NH WHITE"
LIST $541.70
B10-30W-50 BIG-10 DJ HOSE 3.0" X 50’ 20 EA KEY HOSE 316.77 6,335.40
WHITE
LIST $800.95
B10-30W-100 "BIG 10 3"" X 100" 4 EA KEY HOSE 516.77 2,067.08
WHITE"
LIST $1319.45
PF-50Y-100 PRO-FLOW 5" X 100' LDH 28 EA KEY HOSE 850.00 23,800.00
W/5" STORZ YELLOW
LIST $2147.36
PF-50Y-25 PRO-FLOW 5" X 25' LDH 6 EA KEY HOSE 442.99 2,657.94
W/5" STORZ YELLOW
LIST $1094.36
B-BGH "ULTIMATIC W/GRIP 1 EA TASK FORCE TIPS 785.98 785.98
1.0"" FEMALE"
PRICED PER LAKE CO. CONTRACT
#22-730K EXPIRES 07/31/2025
Shipping: Ground
Subtotal: $ 42,168.59
Total Before Tax: $ 42,168.59
Total Tax Amount: $0.00
Total Amount: $ 42,168.59

Valid Until: 06/21/2024

All returns must be initiated within 30 days of receipt of product and will be charged a restocking fee. Contact your
sales representative to receive a Return Materials Authorization (RMA). Special order parts are not returnable. Full
terms and conditions for returns can be found on our website at https://ten8fire.com/return-policy/



